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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University,

URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac

Result Ledger For

Faculty

Course :

Course Code : MSC201
Mode of Learning Regular

Pattern
Branch
Course Part
Course Part Term : Semester-II
Event : Oct-2021

Geoinformatics

Paper Level Details:-

CBCS Pattern 2020

Master of Science-I

Solapur

Faculty of Science & Technology
Master of Science (With Credit)

Code | Paper Name |Credits]| Grade Template Name | AM | UA | CcA | Total
|Max |Min|Max|Min|Max|Min]|
MSC17201 |Digital Image Processing | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH 80 32 |20 |8 ]100]0
MSC17101 |Introduction to Geography | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |80 |32 |20 |8 ]100]0
MSC17102 | Fundamentals of Geoinformatics | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |80 132 120 |8 110010
MSC17202 |Spatial Analysis | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH 80 32 |20 |8 ]100]0
MSC17103 |Computer Applications in Earth | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |80 |32 |20 |8 ]100]0
Sciences
MSC17205 |Long Tour & Tour Report | 1.00 | Ten Point Scale | ™ |-- |-- 125 |10 |25 |0
406213 |Functional Areas of Management | 5.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |80 |32 |20 |8 |100]0
MSC17108 |Principles of Cartography | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |80 132 120 |8 110010
406214 |Security Analysis and Portfolio | 5.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |80 132 120 |8 110010
Management
MSC17109 | Introduction to Geology | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |80 132 120 |8 110010
MA04208 |Social Marketing | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |80 132 120 |8 110010
MSC17104 |Practical HCP-1.1 | 2.00 | Ten Point Scale | PR |40 |16 |10 |4 |50 |O
MA04209 |Writing, Communication Skills and | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |80 132 120 |8 110010
Current Affairs
MSC17105 |Practical HCP-1.2 | 2.00 | Ten Point Scale | PR |40 |16 |10 |4 |50 |O
MA06208 |Enhancing Soft Skills and | 5.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |80 132 120 |8 110010
Personality Development-II
MSC17106 |Practical HCP-1.3 | 2.00 | Ten Point Scale | PR |40 |16 |10 |4 |50 |O
MA06209 |English for Competitive Exam-II | 5.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH 80 32 |20 |8 |100]0
MSC17110 | Practical SCP-1.1 | 2.00 | Ten Point Scale | PR |40 |16 |10 |4 150 |0
MA06210 |Functional English-I1 | 5.00 | - | TH |80 |32 |20 |8 |100]0
MSC17111 |Practical SCP-1.2 | 2.00 | Ten Point Scale | PR |40 |16 |10 |4 |50 |O
MA06211 |Communicative English-I1 | 5.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |80 132 120 |8 110010
MSC17107 |Short Study Tour | 1.00 | Ten Point Scale | TWw |-- |-- |25 |10 |25 |0
MA08208 | Inshaiya Nigari | 5.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH 80 32 |20 |8 ]100]0
MA08209 |Fort William College | 5.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |80 132 120 |8 110010
MA08210 |Khaka Nigari | 5.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |80 |32 |20 |8 |100]0
MA08211 |Dehli College | 5.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH 80 32 |20 |8 ]100]0
MA10208 | Spradha Kannada | 5.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |80 132 120 |8 110010
MA10209 | Srujana Kannada | 5.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |80 132 120 |8 110010
MA10210 |Vyavaharika Kannada | 5.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |80 132 120 |8 110010
MA10211 |Madhyama Kannada | 5.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |80 132 120 |8 110010
MA12208 |[Marathi Bhasha va Spardha Pariksha | 5.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |80 132 120 |8 110010
MA12209 | Sarjansheel Sahitya | 5.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH 180 |32 |20 |8 |100]0
MA12210 |Toulanik Sahityabhyas | 5.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |80 132 120 |8 110010
MA12211 |Bhashik Aavishkarachi Rupe | 5.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |80 132 120 |8 110010
MA13208 | Indian Economy | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |80 132 120 |8 110010
MA13209 |Financial Markets and Institutions | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |80 132 120 |8 110010
MA15208 |Rajbhasha Hindi | 5.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |80 132 120 |8 110010
MA15209 |Bhartiya Sahitya | 5.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |80 |32 |20 |8 [|100]0
MA15210 |Hindi Sahitya aur Cinema | 5.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |80 132 120 |8 110010
MA15211 |Hindi Samprerak Koushal | 5.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |80 132 120 |8 110010
MA16208 |Manuscript Research Method | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |80 132 120 |8 110010
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MA16209
MA17208
MA17209
MA17210
MA17211
MA18208
MA18209
MA18210
MA18211
MA19208
MA19209
MA20208
MA20209
MA21208

MA21209
MA22208

MA22209
MA23208
MA23209
MSC01210
MSC01211
MSC02210
MSC02211
MSC03211

MSC04211
MSC05210
MSC05211
MSC15208
MSC15209
MSC16208
MSC16209
MsC17211

MSC18209
MsC19211
MsC20210
MSC20211
MSC22211
MA16210

MA16211

MSC17206
MSC17207

MSC17203
MSC17204
MSC17212
MSC17213
MSC17208
MSC17209

| Panchastikaya
|Boudhha Sanskar Path-Abhyas
|Boudhha Sanskruti
|Boudhhadhammasangtiacha Itihas
|Boudhha Murtikala
|Vividh Vidya

| Ashvashashtram
| Skandpuranam-Maheshwarkhand

| Souandaryalahari

| Indian Tourism
|Ancient Deccan
| Sugam Sangeet

|Bhakti Sangeet
|Accompaniment with Light Music

(Tabla/ Pakhavaj

)

|Essay Writing-(Tabla/ Pakhavaj)

| Theatere Games and Improvisations
(Practical)
| Introduction to Street Play
|Writing and Communication Skills
|Environmental Communication

|IPR and Scientific Writing
|[Microbial Biotechnology

| Fundamentals of Electronics

| Power Supplies
|Conventional & Nonconventional

Energy

|Nuclear Techniques
|Analytical Chemistry-II
|[Medicinal Chemistry-I

| Fundamentals in Mathematics
| SWAYAM Course
|Statistical Methods
|Mathematical Statistics
|Geo-Instrumentation and Field

Survey

|0ffice Automation

|Watershed Management
|Environmental Geography
|Hydrology & Watershed Management

|Vital Statistics

|Vibudh Shridhar and His Literature
| Siddhahemshabdanushasan

|Advanced Techniques in GIS
|Statistical Methods in Earth

Sciences
|Practical
| Practical
|Practical
|Practical
| Practical
| Practical

HCP-2.
HCP-2.
OEP-2.
OEP-2.
SCP-2.
SCP-2.

RN e N e

ENIFS

NI N N N N NS

N N N G RGRG RGN R R NGNS

N N N N N NS

N N N N N N NS

[SESENESE NN

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Ten
Ten
Ten
Ten
Ten
Ten
Ten
Ten
Ten
Ten
Ten
Ten
Ten
Ten

Ten
Ten

Ten
Ten
Ten
Ten
Ten
Ten

Ten

Ten
Ten
Ten
Ten
Ten
Ten
Ten
Ten

Ten
Ten
Ten
Ten
Ten
Ten
Ten
Ten
Ten

Ten
Ten
Ten
Ten
Ten
Ten

Point
Point
Point
Point
Point
Point
Point
Point
Point
Point
Point
Point
Point
Point

Point
Point

Point
Point
Point
Point
Point
Point
Point
Point

Point
Point
Point
Point
Point
Point
Point
Point

Point
Point
Point
Point
Point
Point
Point
Point
Point

Point
Point
Point
Point
Point
Point

Scale
Scale
Scale
Scale
Scale
Scale
Scale
Scale
Scale
Scale
Scale
Scale
Scale
Scale

Scale
Scale

Scale
Scale
Scale
Scale
Scale
Scale
Scale
Scale

Scale
Scale
Scale
Scale
Scale
Scale
Scale
Scale

Scale
Scale
Scale
Scale
Scale
Scale
Scale
Scale
Scale

Scale
Scale
Scale
Scale
Scale
Scale

PR
PR
PR

PR
PR

|80
|80
180
|80
|80
180
|80
|80
180
|80
|80
180
|80
|80

180
|80

180
|80
180
180
|80
180
180
|80

180
|80
|80
180
|80
|80
|80
|80

|80
|80
|80
180
|80
|80
|80
180
|80

|40
|40
|40
|40
|40
|40

132
|32
|32
|32
132
|32
|32
|32
|32
|32
132
|32
132
|32

|32
|32

|32
|32
|32
|32
132
|32
|32
|32

|32
|32
132
|32
132
|32
|32
|32

|32
|32
132
|32
|32
|32
|32
|32
132

|16
|16
|16
|16
|16
|16

|20
|20
120
|20
120
120
|20
|20
120
|20
|20
120
|20
|20

120
120

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

120
|20
120
120
|20
|20
120
120

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

|10
|10
|10
|10
|10
|10

|8
|8
|8
|8
|8
|8

|8

|8

|14
|4
|14
|14
| 4
|4

[100]0
|1001]0
[10010
[|1001]0
[1001]0
[10010
[100]0
|1001]0
[10010
[|1001]0
[1001]0
[10010
[100]0
[|1001]0

[10010
[|10010

|10010
[10010
[10010
|10010
[10010
[10010
[10010
[10010

[10010
[1001]0
[1001]0
|10010
[1001]0
[10010
|10010
[1001]0

|10010
[10010
[1001]0
[10010
|10010
[10010
|10010
[10010
[1001]0

150
|50
150
|50
|50
|50

|0
|0
|0
|0
|0
|0

Grade Template Used:

Template Name
Grade Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8
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Sr. No.| Grade Abbreviation | From (Marks) | To (Marks) | Status | GradePoint | Description
1 | [¢) | 80 | 100 | Pass | 10.00 | Excellent/Outstanding
2 | A+ | 70 | 79.99 | Pass | 9.00 | Very Good

3 | A | 60 | 69.99 | Pass | 8.00 | Good

4 | B+ | 55 | 59.99 | Pass | 7.00 | Fair

5 | B | 50 | 54.99 | Pass | 6.00 | Above Average
6 | C+ | 45 | 49.99 | Pass | 5.00 | Average

7 | C | 40 | 44.99 | Pass | 4.00 | Below Average
8 | F | 0 | 39.99 | Fail | 0.00 | Fail

GPA TEMPLATE:

Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No.| Grade Abbreviation | From (GPA) | To (GPA) | Status | Description

1 | ¢} | 9.5 | 10 | Pass | Excellent/Outstanding

2 | A+ | 8.5 | 9.49 | Pass | Very Good

3 | A | 7.5 | 8.49 | Pass | Good

4 | B+ | 6.5 | 7.49 | Pass | Fair

5 | B | 5.5 | 6.49 | Pass | Above Average

6 | C+ | 4.5 | 5.49 | Pass | Average

7 | c | 4 | 4.49 | Pass | Below Average

8 | F | 0 | 3.99 | Fail | Fail

Abbreviations Used:

CA : College Assessment

ESE : End Semester Exam

ICA : Internal Continuous Assessment

PR : Practical

ISE : In Semester Exam

PW : Project Work

POE : Practical Online Examination

TH : Theory

TW : Term Work

UA : University Assessment

Cr : Credit

AM : Assessment Method
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M.Sc. (with credits)

- Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 (Geoinformatics)- M.Sc.-I - Sem-II HELD IN OCT-2021

School of Earth Sciences, Kegaon

| UA | CA | Tot | | | UA | CA | Tot
Code | AM |Min| Obt [Min| Obt |Max |Min| Obt |[Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk | Code | AM |Min| Obt [Min| Obt |Max |Min| Obt |Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk
Seat No: 1411105 PRN: 2014032500111053 ELIG: E Statement No: 6729132 College Code: SUSES
1 Name: NADAF ABBAS GULJAN (M/N :MAHABUBABI)
OPPS-I | TH 132 135 |08 |15 [100 |-- |50 I==1 -=1 --| P | E,X | OPPS-I | [== I-= [== I-- 1100 |-- |50 IB | 6.00124.00] P | E,X
FG | TH 132 |72 |08 |12 [100 |-- |84 |-=1 == --| P | E,X | FG | |== 1-- |== |- |100 |-- 184 |0 110.00140.00| P | E,X
CAES | TH 132 |70 |08 |16 [100 |-- 186 |-=1 == --| P | E,X | CAES | |== 1-- |== |- |100 |-- 186 |0 110.00140.00| P | E,X
PC | TH 132 178 |08 119 [100 |-- 197 |==1 == --| P | E,X | PC | [== I-= l== 1-- [100 |-- 197 |0 110.00140.00] P | E,X
PR-1 | PR |16 127 |04 |6 [50 [-- 133 |-=1 == --| P | E,X | PR-1 | |-= 1-- |== |- |50 |-- 133 |A | 8.00116.00| P | E,X
PR-2 | PR |16 |26 |04 |5 [50 |-- |31 |-=1 == --| P | E,X | PR-2 | |-= 1-- |== |- |50 |-- |31 |A | 8.00116.00| P | E,X
PR-3 | PR |16 127 |04 |7 |50 |-- 134 == | --| P | E,X | PR-3 | |-= 1-- l== 1-- |50 |-- 134 |[A | 8.00/16.00] P | E,X
PR-4 | PR |16 127 |04 |5 [50 |-- 132 |-= 1 == --| P | E,X | PR-4 | [== I-- [== I-- |50 |-- 32 |A | 8.00/116.00] P | E,X
TOUR | TW [-= |- [10 |23 |25 |-- 123 |-= 1 == --| P | E,X | TOUR | |-= 1-- |== 1-- 125 |-- |23 |0 110.00]110.00| P | E,X
Sem-T Total Credit: 25.00 | EGP: 218.00 | SGPA: 8.72 | Status: Pass
DIP | TH |32 |64 |08 |13 1100 |-- |77 == - --1 P | E,X | DIP | == |-- == |-- 1100 |-- |77 |A+ | 9.00136.00] P | E,X
SA | TH 132 132 |08 |15 [100 |-- 147 |-= 1 == --| P | E,X | SA | |-= 1-- |== 1-- |100 |-- 147 |C+ | 5.00120.00] P | E,X
TUT-II | TW |== |-= |10 |18 [25 |-- |18 == | --| P | E,X | TUT-II | == |-- == |-- 125 |-- |18 |A+ | 9.00] 9.00] P | E,X
EG | TH |32 |58 |08 |16 |100 |-- |74 == | --1 P | E,X | EG | |== 1-- |-= 1-- |100 |-- |74 |A+ | 9.00136.00] P | E,X
ATG | TH |32 |64 |08 |12 [100 |-- |76 |-= 1 == --| P | E,C | ATG | |-= 1-- |== 1-- [100 |-- |76 |A+ | 9.00136.00] P | E,C
PR-1 | PR |16 129 |04 |6 [50 |-- 135 |-= 1 == --| P | E,X | PR-1 | |== |-- |== 1-- |50 |-- 135 |A+ | 9.00]118.00| P | E,X
PR-2 | PR |16 |28 |04 |7 |50 |-- I35 I==1 == --| P | E,X | PR-2 | I== I-- I== I-- 150 |-- 135 |A+ | 9.00]18.00] P | E,X
PR-5 | PR |16 |19 |04 |8 [50 |-- |27 |-= 1 == --| P | E,X | PR-5 | |== |-- |== 1-- 150 |-- |27 IB | 6.00112.00] P | E,X
PR-3 | PR |16 127 |04 |6 [50 |-- 133 |-= 1 == --| P | E,X | PR-3 | |== |-- |== 1-- |50 |-- 133 |A | 8.00116.00] P | E,X
Sem-I1 Total Credit: 25.00 | EGP: 201.00 | SGPA: 8.04 | Status: Pass
Sem-I (Seat No: 1411105) Total Credit: 25.00| EGP: 218.00| SGPA: 8.72 | Status: Pass | Grade: --
Grand Total: 892/1250 (Eight Hundred and Ninety Two) | Percentage: 71.36 % |ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance: Not Applied
Total Credits Earned: 50.00 | Total Earned Grade Points: 419.00 |GPA/SGPA: 8.38 |Status: Pass |CGPA: -- |Final Grade: --
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M.Sc. (with credits)

- Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 (Geoinformatics)- M.Sc.-I - Sem-II HELD IN OCT-2021

School of Earth Sciences, Kegaon

| UA | CA | Tot | | | UA | CA | Tot
Code | AM |Min| Obt |Min| |[Max |Min| Obt |Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk | Code | AM |Min| Obt [Min| Obt |[Max [Min| Obt |[Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk
Seat No: 1513176 PRN: 2015032500131766 ELIG: E Statement No: 6750528 College Code: SUSES
2 Name: KSHIRSAGAR ONKAR ASHOK (M/N :SARITA)
OPPS-I | TH |32 |34 |08 |16 [100 |-- |50 I==1 -=1 --| P | E,X | OPPS-I | [== I-- [== I-- 1100 |-- |50 IB | 6.00124.00] P | E,X
FG | TH 132 |72 [08 |11 [100 |-- 183 |-=1 == --| P | E,X | FG | |== 1-- |== |- |100 |-- 183 |0 110.00140.00| P | E,X
CAES | TH |32 |58 |08 |17 [100 [-- |75 |-=1 == --| P | E,X | CAES | |== 1-- |== |- |100 |-- |75 |A+ | 9.00136.00] P | E,X
PC | TH 132 |74 |08 |19 [100 |-- 193 I==1 -=1 --1 P | E,X | PC | [== I-= [== I-- 1100 |-- 193 |0 110.00140.00] P | E,X
PR-1 | PR |16 130 |04 17 [50 |-- 137 |-=1 == --| P | E,X | PR-1 | |-= 1-- |== |- |50 |-- 137 |A+ | 9.00]118.00| P | E,X
PR-2 | PR |16 127 |04 17 [50 |-- |34 |-=1 == --| P | E,X | PR-2 | |-= 1-- |== |- |50 |-- 134 |A | 8.00116.00| P | E,X
PR-3 | PR |16 127 |04 |6 |50 |-- 133 I==1 == --| P | E,X | PR-3 | [== I-- I==I-= 150 |-- 133 |A | 8.00116.00] P | E,X
PR-4 | PR |16 129 |04 17 150 |-- 136 I==1 --1 --1 P | E,X | PR-4 | [== I-- [== I-- 150 |-- 136 |A+ | 9.00/118.00] P | E,X
TOUR | TW [-= |- [10 |23 |25 |-- 123 |-= 1 == --| P | E,X | TOUR | |-= 1-- |== 1-- 125 |-- |23 |0 110.00]110.00| P | E,X
Sem-T Total Credit: 25.00 | EGP: 218.00 | SGPA: 8.72 | Status: Pass
DIP | TH 132 169 |08 |14 [100 |-- |83 I==1 --1 --1 P | E,X | DIP | [== I-= [== I-- |100 |-- |83 |0 110.00140.00] P | E,X
SA | TH |32 |58 |08 |12 [100 |-- |70 |-= 1 == --| P | E,X | SA | |-= 1-- |== 1-- [100 |-- |70 |A+ | 9.00136.00] P | E,X
TUT-II | TW |== |-= |10 |18 [25 |-- |18 == | --| P | E,X | TUT-II | == |-- == |-- 125 |-- |18 |A+ | 9.00] 9.00] P | E,X
EG | TH |32 |66 |08 |14 [100 |-- |80 I==1 --1 --1 P | E,X | EG | [== I-= [== I-- |100 |-- 180 |0 110.00140.00] P | E,X
ATG | TH |32 |45 |08 |10 [100 |-- |55 |-= 1 == --| P | E,X | ATG | |-= 1-- |== 1-- |100 |-- |55 |B+ | 7.00128.00| P | E,X
PR-1 | PR |16 |24 |04 |6 [50 |-- 130 |-= 1 == --| P | E,C | PR-1 | |== |-- |== 1-- |50 |-- 130 |A | 8.00/116.00| P | E,C
PR-2 | PR |16 |24 |04 |6 |50 |-- 130 I==1 == --1 P | E,C | PR-2 | [== I-- == 1-= 150 |-- 130 |A | 8.00]16.00] P | E,C
PR-5 | PR |16 127 |04 |7 [50 |-- |34 |-= 1 == --| P | E,X | PR-5 | |== |-- |== 1-- |50 |-- |34 |A | 8.00116.00] P | E,X
PR-3 | PR |16 |30 |04 |6 [50 |-- |36 |-= 1 == --| P | E,X | PR-3 | |== |-- |== 1-- |50 |-- 136 |A+ | 9.00]118.00| P | E,X
Sem-I1 Total Credit: 25.00 | EGP: 219.00 | SGPA: 8.76 | Status: Pass
Sem-I (Seat No: 1513176) Total Credit: 25.00| EGP: 218.00| SGPA: 8.72 | Status: Pass | Grade: --
Grand Total: 900/1250 (Nine Hundred ) | Percentage: 72 % |ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance: Not Applied
Total Credits Earned: 50.00 | Total Earned Grade Points: 437.00 |GPA/SGPA: 8.74 |Status: Pass |CGPA: -- |Final Grade: --
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M.Sc. (with credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 (Geoinformatics)- M.Sc.-I - Sem-II HELD IN OCT-2021

School of Earth Sciences, Kegaon

| UA | CA | Tot | | | UA | CA | Tot
Code | AM |Min| Obt [Min| Obt |Max |[Min| Obt |[Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk | Code | AM |Min| Obt [Min| Obt |[Max [Min| Obt |[Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk
Seat No: 1619582 PRN: 2016032500195821 ELIG: E Statement No: 6750588 College Code: SUSES
3 Name: GAVADE SURAJ MARUTI (M/N :MAHANANDA)
OPPS-I | TH 132 140 |08 |16 [100 |-- |56 I==1 -=1 --1 P | E,C | OPPS-I | [== I-= [== I-- |100 |-- |56 |B+ | 7.00/128.00] P | E,C
FG | TH [32 [$29+3 |08 |11 |100 |-- [$40+3 |-- | == --| P | E,C | FG | |== 1-- |== |- |100 |-- |$40+3 |C | 4.00/16.00| P | E,C
CAES | TH |32 |62 |08 |13 [100 |-- |75 |-=1 == --| P | E,X | CAES | |== 1-- |== |- |100 |-- |75 |A+ | 9.00136.00] P | E,X
PC | TH 132 |72 |08 |19 [100 |-- |91 I== 1 --1 --| P | E,X | PC | [== I-= l== 1-- [100 |-- 191 |0 110.00140.00] P | E,X
PR-1 | PR |16 28 |04 |6 [50 |-- |34 |-=1 == --| P | E,X | PR-1 | |-= 1-- |== |- |50 |-- 134 |A | 8.00116.00| P | E,X
PR-2 | PR |16 |25 |04 |5 [50 [-- 130 |-=1 == --| P | E,X | PR-2 | |-= 1-- |== |- |50 |-- 130 |A | 8.00116.00| P | E,X
PR-3 | PR |16 |25 104 15 |50 |-- 130 I==1 == --| P | E,X | PR-3 | [== I-- I==I-= 150 |-- 130 |A | 8.00116.00] P | E,X
PR-4 | PR |16 |28 |04 |6 [50 |-- |34 |== 1 == --| P | E,X | PR-4 | [== I-- [== I-- |50 |-- |34 |A | 8.00/116.00] P | E,X
TOUR | TW [-= |- |10 |22 125 |-- |22 [-= 1 == --| P | E,X | TOUR | |-= 1-- |== 1-- 125 |-- |22 |0 110.00]110.00| P | E,X
Sem-T Total Credit: 25.00 | EGP: 194.00 | SGPA: 7.76 | Status: Pass
DIP | TH |32 |AB |08 |15 [100 |-- |15 [-=1 | --| F |FC,C | DIP | |== |-- |-= |-- |100 |-- |15 |[F | 0.00] 0.00| F |FC,C
SA | TH [32 |51 |08 |8 [100 [-- 159 |-= 1 == --| P | E,X | SA | |-= 1-- |== 1-- |100 |-- 159 |[B+ | 7.00128.00| P | E,X
TUT-II | TW |== |-= |10 |16 [25 |-- |16 == | --| P | E,X | TUT-II | == |-- |== |-- 125 |-- |16 |[A | 8.00] 8.00] P | E,X
EG | TH 132 |62 |08 |12 |100 |-- |74 == - --1 P | E,X | EG | |== 1-- |-= 1-- |100 |-- |74 |A+ | 9.00136.00] P | E,X
ATG | TH 132 |42 |08 |8 [100 |[-- 150 |-= 1 == --| P | E,X | ATG | |-= 1-- |== 1-- |100 |-- 150 |IB | 6.00124.00] P | E,X
PR-1 | PR |16 23 |04 |7 [50 [-- 130 |-= 1 == --| P | E,C | PR-1 | |-= 1-- |== 1-- |50 |-- 130 |A | 8.00/116.00| P | E,C
PR-2 | PR |16 |21 |04 |7 |50 |-- |28 I==1 == --1 P | E,C | PR-2 | [== I-- == 1-= 150 |-- |28 |IB+ | 7.00114.00] P | E,C
PR-5 | PR |16 |18 |04 |6 [50 |-- |24 |-= 1 == --| P | E,X | PR-5 | |== |-- |== 1-- |50 |-- |24 |[C+ | 5.00]110.00| P | E,X
PR-3 | PR |16 |26 |04 |5 [50 |-- |31 |-= 1 == --| P | E,X | PR-3 | |== |-- |== 1-- |50 |-- |31 |A | 8.00116.00] P | E,X
Sem-I1 Total Credit: 25.00 | EGP: 152.00 | SGPA: 6.08 | Status: Fail
Sem-I (Seat No: 1619582) Total Credit: 25.00| EGP: 194.00| SGPA: 7.76 | Status: Pass | Grade: --
Grand Total: 739+3/1250 (Seven Hundred and Forty Two) | Percentage: 59.36 % |ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance: $0.94 (3 mark/s
Total Credits Earned: 50.00 | Total Earned Grade Points: 346.00 |GPA/SGPA: -- |Status: ATKT |CGPA: -— |Final Grade: --
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